
W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED
RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Club B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 1 w - 44 KG Gedney Judith USA 44 65 M6 112,5 WR 124,64
 

1 1 w - 63 KG Thomas Ann SCT 61,7 26 SR 120 100,85
 

1 1 w - 70 KG Julien France FRA 67,5 34 SR 152,5 WR 118,60
2 1 w - 70 KG Goulden Kath ENG 70 41 M1 125 94,76

 
1 1 w - 90 KG Sausois Gladys FRA 84,4 30 SR 187,5 124,09

 
1 1 w + 90 KG Ortega Christel SWI 102,9 29 SR 110 64,89

 
1 1 52 KG Gisclon Mickael SWI 49,5 14 T1 112,5 WR 115 113,48
2 1 52 KG Dignam Bregdan IRE 49,8 16 T2 100 WR 100,14

 
1 1 60 KG Crook Ryan ENG 59 24 SR 150 124,07

 
1 1 67,5 KG Bedford Peter ENG 67,5 40 M1 205 148,79
2 1 67,5 KG McConnnell Scott IRE 61 29 SR 175 139,88
3 1 67,5 KG Baret Claude FRA 61,9 60 M5 170 WR 133,89
4 1 67,5 KG Williams Steve WAL 62,9 50 M3 155 WR 120,17
5 1 67,5 KG Mullen David IRE 60,9 16 T2 145 116,09
6 1 67,5 KG Patel Houssain ENG 62,3 15 T1 145 113,48
7 1 67,5 KG Menard Alfred FRA 66,5 68 M6 152,5 112,19

 
1 1 75 KG Shaw William SCT 75 30 SR 230 152,84
2 2 75 KG Abd-ErahmaneRahmani ENG 70,5 24 SR 220 153,76
3 1 75 KG Delaporte Daniel FRA 72,5 57 M4 200 136,56
4 3 75 KG Madronal Seb ENG 73,5 31 SR 195 131,66
5 1 75 KG Coyle Thomas IRE 74,4 41 M1 195 130,40
6 1 75 KG D'Heilly Jean-Claude FRA 74,5 47 M2 195 WR 200 130,26
7 1 75 KG Bernadin Guillaume FRA 68,4 19 T3 185 132,72
8 1 75 KG Courtois Jean-Pierre FRA 74,1 60 M5 175 117,39
9 4 75 KG Ritson Matthew ENG 70,5 28 SR 125 87,36

 
1 1 82,5 KG Stephens AUS 81,5 38 SR 260 162,40
2 1 82,5 KG Gradon Lewis WAL 75,3 19 T3 220 WR 225 145,73
3 2 82,5 KG Cook Joe ENG 80,6 19 T3 205 129,05
4 1 82,5 KG Stratford Luke AUS 81,1 23 JR 205 128,49
5 1 82,5 KG Rigot Claude FRA 78,6 58 M4 177,5 WR 180 113,81
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED
1 1 90 KG Mackie Chris ENG 86,6 24 SR 260 155,87
2 2 90 KG Certain Joseph FRA 87,6 35 SR 260 154,75
3 1 90 KG Pacaud Lionel FRA 89,3 52 M3 230 135,26
4 1 90 KG Kirwan Matthew IRE 86,4 16 T2 180 108,07

 
1 1 100 KG Jex Terry ENG 97,7 49 M2 292,5 WR 163,77
2 1 100 KG Hunter Ollie ENG 96,6 35 SR 260 146,38
3 1 100 KG Corre Dominque FRA 90,3 41 M1 240 140,21
4 1 100 KG Bennett Edmund ENG 97,3 67 M6 215 WR 120,62
5 2 100 KG Auerbach John ENG 92 40 M1 205 118,47
6 1 100 KG Fretel Luc FRA 96,1 50 M3 205 115,72
7 1 100 KG Meehan TJ IRE 96,6 17 T2 202,5 WR 114,01
8 2 out 100 KG Berrio Philip USA 90,9 49 M2

 
1 1 110 KG Pilling Leslie ENG 110 50 M3 270 WR 144,86
2 1 110 KG Mansell Simon ENG 104,2 45 M2 242,5 132,21
3 1 110 KG Chantler Tom ENG 109,2 38 SR 232,5 124,97

 
1 1 125 KG Haydock Mark ENG 125 30 SR 312,5 WR 162,81
2 2 125 KG Meyer Gareth ENG 122,4 31 SR 275 144,21

 
1 1 145 KG Byrne Eddie IRE 127,9 26 SR 270 139,73
2 2 145 KG Varley Andrew ENG 134 37 SR 255 130,10
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED
Weight 1 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Gedney USA 26/09/40 WR
- 44 KG Judith M6 65 44 105 110 112,5 1,1079 112,5 124,64

w Thomas SCT 1/04/79
- 63 KG Ann SR 26 61,7 100 120 125/ 0,8404 120 100,85

w Julien FRA 6/09/71 WR
- 70 KG France SR 34 67,5 137,5 145 152,5 0,7777 152,5 118,60

w Goulden ENG 4/07/64
- 70 KG Kath M1 41 70 110 120 125 0,7581 125 94,76

w Sausois FRA 17/04/75
- 90 KG Gladys SR 30 84,4 165 177,5 187,5 0,6618 187,5 124,09

w Ortega SWI 24/12/75
+ 90 KG Christel SR 29 102,9 110 110 120/ 0,5899 110 64,89

Gisclon SWI 30/10/90 WR WR
52 KG Mickael T1 14 49,5 100 110 112,5 115 1,0087 112,5 113,48

Dignam IRE 9/08/89 WR
52 KG Bregdan T2 16 49,8 80 100 112,5/ 1,0014 100 100,14
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED
Weight 2 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Crook ENG 15/09/81
60 KG Ryan SR 24 59 150 160/ 160/ 0,8271 150 124,07

Patel ENG 3/11/89
67,5 KG Houssain T1 15 62,3 140 145 147,5/ 0,7826 145 113,48

Mullen IRE 16/11/88
67,5 KG David T2 16 60,9 120 135 145 0,8006 145 116,09

McConnnell IRE 19/10/75
67,5 KG Scott SR 29 61 175 175 185/ 0,7993 175 139,88

Bedford ENG 30/05/65
67,5 KG Peter M1 40 67,5 205 225/ 225/ 0,7258 205 148,79

Williams WAL 14/10/55 WR
67,5 KG Steve M3 50 62,9 130 150 155 0,7753 155 120,17

Baret FRA 30/08/45 WR
67,5 KG Claude M5 60 61,9 150 155 170 0,7876 170 133,89

Menard FRA 4/10/37
67,5 KG Alfred M6 68 66,5 130 140 152,5 0,7357 152,5 112,19

Bernadin FRA 21/08/86
75 KG Guillaume T3 19 68,4 175 185 195/ 0,7174 185 132,72

Abd-Erahmane ENG 23/09/81
75 KG Rahmani SR 24 70,5 220 240/ 240/ 0,6989 220 153,76

Shaw SCT 12/12/74
75 KG William SR 30 75 200 225 230 0,6645 230 152,84

Madronal ENG 9/03/74
75 KG Seb SR 31 73,5 180 195 200/ 0,6752 195 131,66

Coyle IRE 8/08/64
75 KG Thomas M1 41 74,4 180 195 206/ 0,6687 195 130,40

D'Heilly FRA 29/05/58 WR
75 KG Jean-Claude M2 47 74,5 182,5 193 195 200 0,668 195 130,26

Delaporte FRA 21/05/48
75 KG Daniel M4 57 72,5 175 185 200 0,6828 200 136,56

Courtois FRA 11/08/45
75 KG Jean-Pierre M5 60 74,1 150 162,5 175 0,6708 175 117,39

Ritson ENG 19/08/77
75 KG Matthew SR 28 70,5 100 115 125 0,6989 125 87,36
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED
Weight 3 FLIGHT Club D.O.B Body                          DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Gradon WAL 5/01/86 WR
82,5 KG Lewis T3 19 75,3 200 210 220 225 0,6624 220 145,73

Cook ENG 17/12/85
82,5 KG Joe T3 19 80,6 190 205 212,5/ 0,6295 205 129,05

Stratford AUS 16/02/82
82,5 KG Luke JR 23 81,1 190 205 210/ 0,6268 205 128,49

Stephens AUS 14/04/67
82,5 KG Glenn SR 38 81,5 240 255/ 260 0,6246 260 162,40

Rigot FRA 18/11/46 WR
82,5 KG Claude M4 58 78,6 160 170 177,5 180 0,6412 177,5 113,81

Kirwan IRE 15/04/89
90 KG Matthew T2 16 86,4 150 180 190/ 0,6004 180 108,07

Mackie ENG 18/05/81
90 KG Chris SR 24 86,6 260 280/ 280/ 0,5995 260 155,87

Certain FRA 23/11/69
90 KG Joseph SR 35 87,6 240 250 260 0,5952 260 154,75

Pacaud FRA 24/12/52
90 KG Lionel M3 52 89,3 200 220 230 0,5881 230 135,26
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W.D.F.P.F. DEADLIFT UNEQUIPPED
Weight 4 Flight Club D.O.B Body                          DEADLIFT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

Meehan IRE 26/09/88 WR
100 KG TJ T2 17 96,6 190 202,5/ 202,5 0,563 202,5 114,01

Hunter ENG 22/01/70
100 KG Ollie SR 35 96,6 240 250 260 0,563 260 146,38

Corre FRA 3/10/64
100 KG Dominque M1 41 90,3 240 245/ 245/ 0,5842 240 140,21

Auerbach ENG 1/12/64
100 KG John M1 40 92 185 195 205 0,5779 205 118,47

Jex ENG 21/11/55 WR
100 KG Terry M2 49 97,7 270 280 292,5 0,5599 292,5 163,77

Berrio USA 23/02/56
100 KG Philip M2 49 90,9 182,5/ 0,5819

Fretel FRA 18/07/55
100 KG Luc M3 50 96,1 190 205 212,5/ 0,5645 205 115,72

Bennett ENG 19/10/37 WR
100 KG Edmund M6 67 97,3 190 205 215 0,561 215 120,62

Chantler ENG 27/04/67
110 KG Tom SR 38 109,2 210 232,5 240/ 0,5375 232,5 124,97

Mansell ENG 14/07/60
110 KG Simon M2 45 104,2 237,5 242,5 245/ 0,5452 242,5 132,21

Pilling ENG 7/12/54 WR
110 KG Leslie M3 50 110 260 270 0,5365 270 144,86

Haydock ENG 28/02/75 WR
125 KG Mark SR 30 125 290 312,5 322,5/ 0,521 312,5 162,81

Meyer ENG 28/08/74
125 KG Gareth SR 31 122,4 255 275 282,5/ 0,5244 275 144,21

Varley ENG 6/05/68 ER ER
145 KG Andrew SR 37 134 255 272,5/ 272,5/ 0,5102 255 130,10

Byrne IRE 9/07/79
145 KG Eddie SR 26 127,9 230 252,5 270 0,5175 270 139,73
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